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2019 - 2020 Membership Rates

Non-Resident Memberships
Offered to those who do not own or maintain a residence, nor reside in Bermuda for more than 60 days per
year

Initiation Dues Minimum Assessment

Fee

Family (with no children over 21) $2,500 $1,490 - $300
Legacy Child (up to 21) Waived $1,060 - $200
Junior 21 - 29 $500 $1,060 - $200
Senior
20 consecutive years as a member and attained the age of 70

Single - $305 $100

Couple - $360 $100

Resident Memberships
Initiation Dues Minimum Assessment

Fee
Family (couples, one 30+) $8,500 $4,185 $1,800 $750
Young Family (couples under 30) $1,500 $2,930 $1,800 $250
Single (30+) $3,500 $2,090 $1,250 $375
Junior Fees
Legacy Child (up to 21) Waived $1,115 $900 $150
Age 22 -23 $250 $1,115 $900 $150
Age 24 - 25 $500 $1,115 $900 $150
Age 26 $750 $1,695 $900 $250
Age 27 $1,000 $1,695 $900 $250
Age 28 $1,250 $1,695 $900 $250
Age 29 $1,500 $1,695 $900 $250
Children (between 12 - 21) - $565 -
Senior
20 consecutive years as a member and attained the age of 70
Single - $350  $500 $250
Couple - $425  $900 $250

Introduced Guest Fees: $50 per person, per day
Subject to availability and frequency limitations (age 12 and up)

All introduced guests must check in at the Front Desk upon arrival each time they come to use the Club and present their
Guest Card. Guest fees do not apply if you accompany your guest and sign in.

Kindly remember that children who have reached their 21 birthday and have not applied for Junior Membership will no
longer be included in the Family Membership.
Children of members (Legacy) are afforded the opportunity to join the Club in their 21 year.




